SECTION A-A

10

Parts List
[TEM[QTY]  PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1] 1 127124 2° PUMP_BODY

2 | 1 [12703A [REAR BRACKET

3 | 1 [12702A060 _Ez PRESSURE_VOLUTE

4| 112046 [56C_ADAPTER

51 [12771A [3 VANE IMPELLER

6 | 1 12052 [ADAPTER SHAFT

7 | 1 |12053 [1/4-20 X 1/4" SET_SCREW
8 | 112705 [CHECKVALVE

9 [ 112710 0'RING FOR_SEAL ASSY

10 4 12717 0'RING FOR_BRACKET SCREW
11 1 [12719A PUMP_BODY O'RING

12 [10 [12720 1/4-20 X 2 1/2" HWCS
13| 2 12725 #6 X 1/2" PPH SMS

14] 1 12733 MECH. SEAL ASSY

15| 1 [12765A 5/16—-24 X 1 1/8 HFS

16| 1 12774VA IMPELLER BOLT GASKET

17| 1 12775A 7/16—14 HEX NUT

18] 1 [12900 f10 X 1 1/2" PPH SMS
19 | 4 [12901 5/16" FLAT WASHER

20| 1 [12902A _m“_m SQ X 5/8" IMPELLER KEY
21] 4 17704 [3/8=16 X 1 1/4" HHCS
22| 4 [BF107 |5/16—18 x 2 1/4" HHCS
23]10|v07018 [1/4” LOCKWASHER

2410 |v07019 [1/4-20 HEX NUT

25| 4 |v20018 3/8" LOCKWASHER

26| 1 |12754 0'RING_SEGMENT __(N/S)
27] 1 |12910 PUMP_DECAL _(N/S)

28] 1 |15751 [REAR BRACKET SHIM (AS NEEDED)
29| 1 |15752 IMPELLER SHIM_(AS NEEDED!

9%,
= o

NN

LIQUID HANDLING PRODUCTS

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DR. * CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
AT ANY TME.

PART NO.

200PEO

TITLE

2" POLY PUMP ONLY W 56C ADAPTER




